Time
5:30AM
6:00
6:15
6:30
7:00
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
)
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00

L
A
P
P
O
O
L

mrr CoOmIOWwm

Monday

NEXT SCHEDULE: FEBRUARY

Tuesday Wednesday @ Thursday
Lancaster

High School

5:30-6:30AM

2 Lanes Open

Dedicated

LAP SWIM

CLOSED FROM 9:00 - 10:00 AM

wy
AQUA FIT

10-11AM
5 Lanes OPEN

wy
AQUA FIT

10-11AM
5 Lanes OPEN

WENDEL POOL | WINTER SCHEDULE

Friday

wy
AQUA FIT

10-11AM
5 Lanes OPEN

LAP SWIM

10AM-1PM

CLOSED FROM 1-3:30PM

LANCASTER
HIGH SCHOOL

3:30-5PM

the)vg

SWIM TEAM
PRACTICE
5-7:45PM

ﬁ

BLOOM ~**
CARROLL
7-8:30PM

Fairfield Union

High School
7:45-8:45

BLOOM ‘%’ ﬁg
CARROLL

LANCASTER LANCASTER
3:30-5PM

HIGH SCHOOL ~ HIGH SCHOOL
3:30-5PM 3:30-5PM
2 LANES OPEN 3:30-5PM FOR MEMBERS

Yy Jy Y

SWIM TEAM SWIM TEAM SWIM TEAM
Practice Practice Practice
5-7:45PM 5-7:45PM 5-7:45PM

2 LANES OPEN 7:45-8:45PM

FAIRFIELD

UNION

High School

7-8:45PM

Lancaster
Middle School

7:45-8:45 %

B
BLOOM 7+
CARROLL
7-8:30PM
Fairfield Un:: =
High School
7:45-8:45

BLOOM
CARROLL
7-8:30PM
Fairfield Un:::=
High Schooi
7:45-8:45

LANCASTER
HIGH SCHOOL
3:30-5PM

Y

SWIM TEAM
5-6:30

Liberty Union
High School
6:30-8PM

4 Lanes Open

for LAP SWIM
until 8 PM.

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Saturday Sunday

C

Lancaster
High School
8:00-9:00AM
(6 lanes open)

L
@
S
=
D

LAP
SWIM

7AM-1PM

C
L
O

S
E
D,

CLOSE MONDAY - THURSDAY @8:45PM / FRIDAY @8PM / SATURDAY @1PM / SUNDAY CLOSE @3PM




