

Ş			EXT SCHEDULE: F		2CHEDO	FOR SOC	IAL RESPONSIBILITY
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:30AM		Lancaster					
6:00		High School					
6:15 6:30		5:30-6:30AM 2 Lanes Open					
7:00		Dedicat	od				
7:30							L
7:45		ΙΔΡ	SW			-165	
8:00 8:15						% Lancaster	
8:30						High School	
8:45						8:00-9:00AM	C
9:00 9:30	CLOS	ED FROM	9:00 - 10	:00 AM		(6 lanes open)	L O S
10:00			17				
10:15	the		the		the		Е
10:30	AQUA FIT		AQUA FIT		AQUA FIT		
10:45 11:00	10-11AM 5 Lanes OPEN		10-11AM 5 Lanes OPEN		10-11AM 5 Lanes OPEN		D
11:15						LAD	
11:30						LAP	
11:45				/1N		SWIM	
12:00 12:15			ソ V V			7AM-1PM	
12:30		1041/	1-1PM				
12:45		TUAIV	I-TLIVI				
1:00 1:15							
1:30						C	
1:45)	LAP
2:00 2:15	CLOSE	D FROM	1-3:30P	M			SWIM
2:30							1-3PM
2:45							
3:00 3:15							
3:30	- W	8		~ 20	₹ ₩		
3:45	F	BLOOM	F	%	%		
4:00	LANCASTER HIGH SCHOOL	CARROLL	LANCASTER HIGH SCHOOL	LANCASTER HIGH SCHOOL	LANCASTER HIGH SCHOOL		
4:15 4:30	3:30-5PM	3:30-5PM	3:30-5PM	3:30-5PM	3:30-5PM		
4:45		2 LANES OF	PEN 3:30-5PM FO				
5:00	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	 ,	,	S	
5:15 5:30	the	the	the	the	the)	
5:45		*	X	X	×		
6:00	SWIM TEAM	SWIM TEAM	SWIM TEAM	SWIM TEAM	SWIM TEAM		
6:15	PRACTICE	Practice	Practice	Practice F. 7:4FDM	5-6:30	E	
6:30 6:45	5-7:45PM	5-7:45PM 2 LANES OPEN	5-7:45PM 17:45-8:45PM	5-7:45PM	Liberty Union		
7:00	喬	FAIRFIELD	To the second	3	High School		
7:15	BLOOM	UNION	BLOOM **	BLOOM	6:30-8PM		
7:30 7:45	CARROLL 7-8:30PM	High School 7-8:45PM	CARROLL 7-8:30PM	CARROLL 7-8:30PM	4 Lanes Open for LAP SWIM		
8:00	Fairfield Union	Lancaster	Fairfield Un	Fairfield Un	until 8 PM.		
8:30	High School	Middle School	High School	High School			
8:45	7:45-8:45	7:45-8:45 🌹	7:45-8:45	7:45-8:45			